w g 80

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

11222 <& L5858
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BB LA P2 E s FBALE

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
5 0.03%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
7 0.04%
8 0.04%
9 0.05%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%

14 0.08%
12 0.07%
13 0.07%
7 0.04%
13 0.07%
21 0.12%
26 0.14%
27 0.15%
27 0.15%
22 0.12%
41 0.23%
31 0.17%
37 0.21%
44 0.24%
39 0.22%
40 0.22%
32 0.18%
33 0.18%
41 0.23%
43 0.24%
46 0.26%
50 0.28%
47 0.26%
40 0.22%
52 0.29%
69 0.38%
55 0.30%
64 0.35%
53 0.29%
68 0.38%
70 0.39%
77 0.43%
87 0.48%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE swEn | W ESE e EHES B

AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
0 0.00% 18037  100.00% 189.01-190 90 0.50% 1491 8.27%
0 0.00% 18037  100.00% 188.01-189 87 0.48% 1578 8.75%
1 0.01% 18037  100.00% 187.01-188 99 0.55% 1677 9.30%
1 0.01% 18036 99.99% 186.01-187 85 047% 1762 9.77%
6 0.03% 18036 99.99% 185.01- 186 91 0.50% 1853 10.27%
7 0.04% 18031 99.97% 184.01-185 88 0.49% 1941 10.76%
10 0.06% 18030 99.96% 183.01- 184 98 0.54% 2039 11.30%
1" 0.06% 18027 99.94% 182.01-183 90 0.50% 2129 11.80%
14 0.08% 18026 99.94% 181.01-182 M 0.62% 2240 12.42%
15 0.08% 18023 99.92% 180.01-181 106 0.59% 2346 13.01%
17 0.09% 18022 99.92% 179.01- 180 107 0.59% 2453 13.60%
24 0.13% 18020 99.91% 178.01-179 85 0.47% 2538 14.07%
32 0.18% 18013 99.87% 177.01-178 100 0.55% 2638 14.63%
41 0.23% 18005 99.82% 176.01-177 124 0.69% 2762 15.31%
46 0.26% 17996 99.77% 175.01-176 107 0.59% 2869 15.91%
52 0.29% 17991 99.74% 174.01-175 105 0.58% 2974 16.49%
60 0.33% 17985 99.71% 173.01-174 133 0.74% 3107 17.23%
74 0.41% 17977 99.67% 172.01-173 17 0.65% 3224 17.87%
86 0.48% 17963 99.59% 171.01-172 121 0.67% 3345 18.55%
99 0.55% 17951 99.52% 170.01-171 119 0.66% 3464 19.20%

106 0.59% 17938 99.45% 169.01-170 99 0.55% 3563 19.75%

119 0.66% 17931 99.41% 168.01 - 169 114 0.63% 3677 20.39%

140 0.78% 17918 99.34% 167.01- 168 125 0.69% 3802 21.08%

166 0.92% 17897 99.22% 166.01- 167 112 0.62% 3914 21.70%

193 1.07% 17871 99.08% 165.01- 166 126 0.70% 4040 22.40%

220 1.22% 17844 98.93% 164.01-165 127 0.70% 4167 23.10%

242 1.34% 17817 98.78% 163.01- 164 135 0.75% 4302 23.85%

283 1.57% 17795 98.66% 162.01- 163 130 0.72% 4432 24.57%

314 1.74% 17754 98.43% 161.01-162 135 0.75% 4567 25.32%

351 1.95% 17723 98.26% 160.01 - 161 133 0.74% 4700 26.06%

395 219% 17686 98.05% 159.01 - 160 130 0.72% 4830 26.78%

434 241% 17642 97.81% 158.01- 159 129 0.72% 4959 27.49%

474 2.63% 17603 97.59% 157.01-158 134 0.74% 5093 28.24%

506 2.81% 17563 97.37% 156.01-157 124 0.69% 5217 28.92%

539 2.99% 17531 97.19% 155.01 - 156 127 0.70% 5344 29.63%

580 3.22% 17498 97.01% 154.01-155 143 0.79% 5487 30.42%

623 3.45% 17457 96.78% 153.01 - 154 143 0.79% 5630 31.21%

669 3.71% 17414 96.55% 152.01-153 125 0.69% 5755 31.91%

719 3.99% 17368 96.29% 151.01-152 122 0.68% 5877 32.58%

766 4.25% 17318 96.01% 150.01 - 151 138 0.77% 6015 33.35%

806 4.47% 17271 95.75% 149.01- 150 143 0.79% 6158 34.14%

858 4.76% 17231 95.53% 148.01-149 151 0.84% 6309 34.98%

927 514% 17179 95.24% 147.01- 148 136 0.75% 6445 35.73%

982 5.44% 17110 94.86% 146.01 - 147 131 0.73% 6576 36.46%

1046 5.80% 17055 94.56% 145.01- 146 129 0.72% 6705 37.17%

1099 6.09% 16991 94.20% 144.01-145 127 0.70% 6832 37.88%

1167 6.47% 16938 93.91% 143.01- 144 131 0.73% 6963 38.60%

1237 6.86% 16870 93.53% 142.01-143 135 0.75% 7098 39.35%

1314 7.29% 16800 93.14% 141.01-142 136 0.75% 7234 40.11%

1401 7.77% 16723 92.71%  140.01 - 141 166 0.92% 7400 41.03%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
16636 92.23%
16546 91.73%
16459 91.25%
16360 90.70%
16275 90.23%
16184 89.73%
16096 89.24%
15998 88.70%
15908 88.20%
15797 87.58%
15691 86.99%
15584 86.40%
15499 85.93%
15399 85.37%
15275 84.69%
15168 84.09%
15063 83.51%
14930 82.77%
14813 82.13%
14692 81.45%
14573 80.80%
14474 80.25%
14360 79.61%
14235 78.92%
14123 78.30%
13997 77.60%
13870 76.90%
13735 76.15%
13605 75.43%
13470 74.68%
13337 73.94%
13207 73.22%
13078 72.51%
12944 71.76%
12820 71.08%
12693 70.37%
12550 69.58%
12407 68.79%
12282 68.09%
12160 67.42%
12022 66.65%
11879 65.86%
11728 65.02%
11592 64.27%
11461 63.54%
11332 62.83%
11205 62.12%
11074 61.40%
10939 60.65%
10803 59.89%



24 180

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

B g FESEY CKEB-AE

YN SN =Pa
145 0.80%
143 0.79%
121 0.67%
157 0.87%
164 0.91%
179 0.99%
151 0.84%
141 0.78%
159 0.88%
159 0.88%
148 0.82%
136 0.75%
152 0.84%
156 0.86%
161 0.89%
171 0.95%
163 0.90%
175 0.97%
149 0.83%
156 0.86%
165 0.91%
159 0.88%
141 0.78%
153 0.85%
197 1.09%
186 1.03%
166 0.92%
178 0.99%
184 1.02%
150 0.83%
153 0.85%
209 1.16%
164 0.91%
163 0.90%
158 0.88%
171 0.95%
161 0.89%
160 0.89%
149 0.83%
176 0.98%
154 0.85%
156 0.86%
145 0.80%
146 0.81%
116 0.64%
143 0.79%
123 0.68%
123 0.68%
120 0.67%
M 0.62%

REoEES B
AN HtE
7545 41.83%
7688 42.62%
7809 43.29%
7966 44.16%
8130 45.07%
8309 46.07%
8460 46.90%
8601 47.69%
8760 48.57%
8919 49.45%
9067 50.27%
9203 51.02%
9355 51.87%
9511 52.73%
9672 53.62%
9843 54.57%
10006 55.47%
10181 56.45%
10330 57.27%
10486 58.14%
10651 59.05%
10810 59.93%
10951 60.71%
11104 61.56%
11301 62.65%
11487 63.69%
11653 64.61%
11831 65.59%
12015 66.61%
12165 67.44%
12318 68.29%
12527 69.45%
12691 70.36%
12854 71.26%
13012 72.14%
13183 73.09%
13344 73.98%
13504 74.87%
13653 75.69%
13829 76.67%
13983 77.52%
14139 78.39%
14284 79.19%
14430 80.00%
14546 80.65%
14689 81.44%
14812 82.12%
14935 82.80%
15055 83.47%
15166 84.08%

WEDEIED RS

A# | Bt

10637 58.97%
10492 58.17%
10349 57.38%
10228 56.71%
10071 55.84%
9907 54.93%
9728 53.93%
9577 53.10%
9436 52.31%
9277 51.43%
9118 50.55%
8970 49.73%
8834 48.98%
8682 48.13%
8526 47.27%
8365 46.38%
8194 45.43%
8031 44.53%
7856 43.55%
7707 42.73%
7551 41.86%
7386 40.95%
7227 40.07%
7086 39.29%
6933 38.44%
6736 37.35%
6550 36.31%
6384 35.39%
6206 34.41%
6022 33.39%
5872 32.56%
5719 31.71%
5510 30.55%
5346 29.64%
5183 28.74%
5025 27.86%
4854 26.91%
4693 26.02%
4533 25.13%
4384 24.31%
4208 23.33%
4054 22.48%
3898 21.61%
3753 20.81%
3607 20.00%
3491 19.35%
3348 18.56 %
3225 17.88%
3102 17.20%
2982 16.53%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
126 0.70%
133 0.74%
130 0.72%
105 0.58%
17 0.65%
M 0.62%
97 0.54%
104 0.58%
93 0.52%
105 0.58%
88 0.49%
98 0.54%
81 0.45%
65 0.36%
72 0.40%
79 0.44%
59 0.33%
71 0.39%
66 0.37%
79 0.44%
63 0.35%
53 0.29%
51 0.28%
49 0.27%
40 0.22%
38 0.21%
42 0.23%
44 0.24%
34 0.19%
32 0.18%
39 0.22%
43 0.24%
29 0.16%
30 0.17%
36 0.20%
33 0.18%
21 0.12%
22 0.12%

19 0.11%
33 0.18%
17 0.09%
26 0.14%
14 0.08%
18 0.10%
14 0.08%
16 0.09%
20 0.11%
18 0.10%
1 0.06%
6 0.03%

REoEES B

AN HotE

15292 84.78%
15425 85.52%
15555 86.24%
15660 86.82%
15777 87.47%
15888 88.09%
15985 88.62%
16089 89.20%
16182 89.72%
16287 90.30%
16375 90.79%
16473 91.33%
16554 91.78%
16619 92.14%
16691 92.54%
16770 92.98%
16829 93.30%
16900 93.70%
16966 94.06%
17045 94.50%
17108 94.85%
17161 95.14%
17212 95.43%
17261 95.70%
17301 95.92%
17339 96.13%
17381 96.36%
17425 96.61%
17459 96.80%
17491 96.97%
17530 97.19%
17573 97.43%
17602 97.59%
17632 97.75%
17668 97.95%
17701 98.14%
17722 98.25%
17744 98.38%
17763 98.48%
17796 98.66%
17813 98.76%
17839 98.90%
17853 98.98%
17871 99.08%
17885 99.16%
17901 99.25%
17921 99.36%
17939 99.46%
17950 99.52%
17956 99.55%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2871 15.92%
2745 15.22%
2612 14.48%
2482 13.76%
2377 13.18%
2260 12.53%
2149 11.91%
2052 11.38%
1948 10.80%
1855 10.28%
1750 9.70%
1662 9.21%
1564 8.67%
1483 8.22%
1418 7.86%
1346 7.46%
1267 7.02%
1208 6.70%
1137 6.30%
1071 5.94%
992 5.50%
929 5.15%
876 4.86%
825 4.57%
776 4.30%
736 4.08%
698 3.87%
656 3.64%
612 3.39%
578 3.20%
546 3.03%
507 2.81%
464 2.57%
435 241%
405 2.25%
369 2.05%
336 1.86%
315 1.75%
293 1.62%
274 1.52%
241 1.34%
224 1.24%
198 1.10%
184 1.02%
166 0.92%
152 0.84%
136 0.75%

116 0.64%
98 0.54%
87 0.48%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 9 0.05% 17965 99.60% 81 0.45%
38.01-39 7 0.04% 17972 99.64% 72 0.40%
37.01-38 4 0.02% 17976 99.66% 65 0.36%
36.01 - 37 10 0.06% 17986 99.72% 61 0.34%
35.01-36 4 0.02% 17990 99.74% 51 0.28%
34.01-35 3 0.02% 17993 99.76% 47 0.26%
33.01-34 6 0.03% 17999 99.79% 44 0.24%
32.01-33 4 0.02% 18003 99.81% 38 0.21%
31.01-32 4 0.02% 18007 99.83% 34 0.19%
30.01-31 3 0.02% 18010 99.85% 30 0.17%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 18013 99.87% 27 0.15%
28.01-29 4 0.02% 18017 99.89% 24 0.13%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 18018 99.89% 20 0.11%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 18021 99.91% 19 0.11%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 18022 99.92% 16 0.09%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 18022 99.92% 15 0.08%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 18023 99.92% 15 0.08%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 18024 99.93% 14 0.08%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 18024 99.93% 13 0.07%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 18024 99.93% 13 0.07%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 18025 99.93% 13 0.07%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 18025 99.93% 12 0.07%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 18027 99.94% 12 0.07%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18027 99.94% 10 0.06%

0.00-1 10 0.06% 18037  100.00% 10 0.06%

LU e



